

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2006

CC 3017/2006

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, CENTRAL KANPUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RADHA KISHAN CHARITABLE TRUST, KANPUR

Respondent(s)

(With IA-1-appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13575 of 2006

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 01/12/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mrs Gargi Khanna, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Mukul Rohtagi, Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

Mr Rahul Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service is complete.

It is not clear from the office report as to for what purpose this case has been posted to this date.

Office to state clearly .

List again on 8.12.2006.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj