

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2006

CC 3017/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 12/01/2005 in ITR No. 91/1990
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, CENTRAL KANPUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RADHA KISHAN CHARITABLE TRUST, KANPUR

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13575 of 2006

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 15/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG

Mr. Arunav Patnaik, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

